2016

Make: Hyundai

Model: Tucson AWD 4dr Limited
VIN: KM8J3CA27GU036361

Year:

MECHANICAL

- 3.579 Axle Ratio
- GVWR: 4,784 lbs

EXTERIOR

- Wheels: 19 x 7.5J Alloys

Engine:

Transmission:
: Ruby Wine

Exterior
Interior:

- Tires: P245/45R19 Kumho H-Speed
Rated

ENTERTAINMENT
- 405w Regular Amplifier
INTERIOR

- 4-Way Power Passenger Seat -inc:

4 Cylinder Engine
7-Speed A/T

Beige

CITY MPG

HIGHWAY MPG

Actual mileage will vary with options, driving conditions, driving habits and vehicle's condition

Power Recline and Fore/Aft Movement
- Interior Trim -inc: Metal-Look Interior
Accents and Leather Upholstered
Dashboard

MSRP

INSTALLED OPTIONS

[S5W] Ruby Wine

[YAK] Beige, Leather Seat Trim
[030] Option Group 03

Limited Ultimate Package 03

Lane Departure Warning System (LDWS)
Backup Warning Sensors

Panoramic Sunroof

one-touch open and rear shade
Automatic Emergency Braking (AEB)
Heated Rear Seats

High Intensity Discharge Headlights
Dynamic Bending Light (DBL)
Supervision Cluster

Ventilated Front Bucket Seats

Front Map Lamps

LED

[wLo] Wheel Locks

[MG] Mudguards

[CF] Carpeted Floor Mats
[CN] Cargo Net

[cv] Cargo Cover
Original Shipping Charge

$31,300.00

$0
$0
$2,750

$55
$120
$125
$50
$190
$895

RETAIL PRICE (ORIGINALLY NEW)

$35,485.00

MonroneyLabels.com

Get more information on your

smartphone:

BILLMARSH

www.BillMarsh.com
800-596-2774
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