Year: 2016 Make: Hyundai

Model: Tucson AWD 4dr Limited VIN: KM8J3CA27GU036361

· Tires: P245/45R19 Kumho H-Speed Rated

### **MECHANICAL**

· 3.579 Axle Ratio · GVWR: 4,784 lbs

## **EXTERIOR**

· Wheels: 19 x 7.5J Alloys

#### **ENTERTAINMENT**

· 405w Regular Amplifier

#### **INTERIOR**

· 4-Way Power Passenger Seat -inc: Power Recline and Fore/Aft Movement · Interior Trim -inc: Metal-Look Interior Accents and Leather Upholstered Dashboard **CITY MPG** 

Engine: 4 Cylinder Engine

Transmission: 7-Speed A/T Exterior: Ruby Wine

Interior: Beige

25



HIGHWAY MPG

30

Actual mileage will vary with options, driving conditions, driving habits and vehicle's condition

# New

MSRP	\$31,300.00
INSTALLED OPTIONS	
[S5W] Ruby Wine	\$0
[YAK] Beige, Leather Seat Trim	\$0
[030] Option Group 03	\$2,750
Limited Ultimate Package 03 Lane Departure Warning System (LDWS) Backup Warning Sensors Panoramic Sunroof one-touch open and rear shade Automatic Emergency Braking (AEB) Heated Rear Seats High Intensity Discharge Headlights Dynamic Bending Light (DBL) Supervision Cluster Ventilated Front Bucket Seats Front Map Lamps LED	
[WL0] Wheel Locks	\$55
[MG] Mudguards	\$120
[CF] Carpeted Floor Mats	\$125
[CN] Cargo Net	\$50
[CV] Cargo Cover	\$190
Original Shipping Charge	\$895
RETAIL PRICE (ORIGINALLY NEW)	\$35,485.00

# Get more information on your smartphone:





www.BillMarsh.com 800-596-2774